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Product Code
Material

Surface

Sheet Size

Thickness

Sheet Coverage Area
Chip Size

Quantity in a box
Sq.ft/box

Lead Time

Area of Use:
Outdoors

Indoor Walls
Light traffic floors
High traffic floors
Shower Walls
Shower Floor
Steam Room

Swimming Pool

APLSMAS88005A
Natural Shell
Polished
10.6x11.2"

5/64"

0.824

0.6x1.2"

20 sh./box

16.489

Stocked

No
Yes



