Apollostile



Product Code	APLSMA88005A
Material	Natural Shell
Surface	Polished
Sheet Size	10.6x11.2"
Thickness	5/64"
Sheet Coverage Area	0.824
Chip Size	0.6x1.2"
Quantity in a box	20 sh./box
Sq.ft/box	16.489
Lead Time	Stocked

Area of Use:

Outdoors	No
Indoor Walls	Yes
Light traffic floors	No
High traffic floors	No
Shower Walls	Yes
Shower Floor	No
Steam Room	No
Swimming Pool	No